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Candidato
MARIA HELENA MEDEIROS MARTINS
DANRLEY MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIELLY VITORIA FERNANDES ROCHA
RENATA MATIAS MAMEDE
JADSON SANTANA DE ALMEIDA
MORGHANA LAIS ALVES LEITE

MEDICINA INTEGRAL

MEDICINA UNIFIP 2026.1 - APROVADOS ENEM

Pontuacao
751,2
732,6
718,5
710,1
707,6
707,1
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